

RRDA Tract 22E Sanitary Sewer Extension River Ridge Development Authority				Excel Excavating		Dan Cristiani	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE INSTALLED	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE INSTALLED	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,199.50	\$5,199.50
2	Construction Engineering and Stakeout	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$822.00	\$822.00
3	Clearing of Right-of-Way	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
4	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,741.00	\$3,741.00
5	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	462	LF	\$46.50	\$21,483.00	\$49.25	\$22,753.50
6	Sanitary Manhole Type B	1	EA	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,833.00	\$2,833.00
7	Sanitary Manhole Type C	1	EA	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$3,471.00	\$3,471.00
8	Remove and Replace Ex. 18" RCP and Headwall	1	LS	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00
9	Mulched Seeding	550	SY	\$2.50	\$1,375.00	\$4.80	\$2,640.00
10	Undercut/Stabilization of Unsuitable Subgrade for Pipe Trench	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	Rock Excavation, Undistributed	50	CY	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
12	Unidentified Conflict Contingency	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE = Total of Items 1 thru 12 =						\$63,508.00	\$66,960.00